Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

# | Name

0 | TEIFI FRANKIE FLANNIGAN
1 [TREFAES GUARDSMAN

2 | SKELLORN DAYLIGHT

3 | SKELLORN RHYTHM

Equine Registry

DoB

2002

1992

1980

1968

Sex

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Tail Line - Male

Reg Sire
TREFAES GUARDSMAN
SKELLORN DAYLIGHT

SKELLORN RHYTHM
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TEIFI FRANKIE FLANNIGAN (2002)

Dam
MEIARTH SWYN
TREFAES GREY LADY

SKELLORN TWILIGHT
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